2007/3/16

ﬁ"’“ﬂf

mER T~

BERL RE/SARAR(EH-LERAS)

TIME TABLE FROM MAIKO STATION to YUMEBUTAI BUS STOP_
E%ﬁgﬁiﬁ— ¥ = 3x] 2545

ERAZOVEOTRA [EENT]

MERGEBEARY—IFAEN(SE NEREXEBREN S

1E80UlE  (BERFE— MER UBTFREE)

2BOYIE  (ERARS—IHAT BF-REH)

B GEQEREZEH) 305

KED EBARS—ESHAT 145
RE) HT-REE (HE®) 158
JEf FARE ¥500

LigEs
B3 AER
MAIKQ YUMEBUTAL
gE(ONE) | EERT HHEERG

*(2) 6:30 6:44
K(23 7:30 7:44
(1) 7:30 7:55
a2y 7:40 7:54
(1) 7:55 8:20
*(2) 8:00 8:14
2 8:10 8:24
B 8:20 8:45
*(2) 8:30 8:44
(1) 8:55 i 9:26
*(2) 8:00 9:14
x(2) 410 9:24
*(2) 9:30 9:44
*(2) 9:45 9:59
*(2) 10:00 10:14
(1) 10:25 * 10:56
*(2) 10:30 10:44
#(2) 11:00 11:14
x2) 11:20 11:34
(1) 1:25 % 11:56
*(2} 11:30 11:44
*(2) 12:00 12:14
*(2) 12:20 12:34
*(2) 12:30 12:44
*(2) 13:00 13:14
#(1) 13:25 | 13:56
x(2) 13:30 13:44
*(2) 14:00 1414
»(2) 14:20 14:34
*(2) 14:30 14:44
#(1) 14:30 14:55
*(2) 15:00 15:14
x(2) 15:20 15:34
#(1) 15:30 15:55
*2) 15:30 15:44
*(2) 16:00 16:14
B(1) 16:25 16:50
*(2) 16:30 16:44
»(2) 16:45 16:59
*(2) 17:00 1714
1) 17:25 17:50
*(2) 17:30 17:44
(1) 17:55 18:20
*(2) 18:00 18:14
(1) 18:25 18:50
*(2) 18:30 18:44
*(2) 18:45 18:59
1) 18:55 19:20
#(2) 19:00 19:14
(1) 19:25 19:50
*(2) 19:30 19:44
H2) 19:45 19:59
*(2) 20:00 20:14
®1) 20:15 20:40
»(2) 20:25 20:39
*2) 20:30 20:44
*(2) 21:00 21:14
#(2) 21:30 21:44
*(2) 22:20 22:34
*(2) 22:35 22:49
2(2) 23:40 23:54

YUMEBUTA! MAKO
BE | auPEs RENT
E ] 6:55 710
-3 7:20 7:35
2 7:50 8:05
% 8:10 8:35
& 8:40 9:05
* 8:50 9:05
X 9:01 9:15
® 910 9:35
* 9:36 9:50
» 9:50 1G:05
* 10:01 10:15
* 10:36 10:50
E 10:50 11:05
* 11:01 11:15
% 11:10 n 11:41
* 11:36 11:50
* 12:00 12:15
& 12:10 E 12:41
* 12:36 12:50
» 12:50 13:05
*x 13:00 13:15
# 13:10 13:35
* 13:36 13:50
' 13:50 14:05
PS 14:00 14:18
» 14:10 | 14:41
* 14:36 14:50
S 15:00 15:15
S 15:10 i 15:41
x 15:36 15:50
E 15:50 16:05
* 16:01 16:15
3 16:10 16:35
* 16:36 16:50
*x 17:01 17:15
& 17:10 17:35
* 17:36 17:50
] 17:50 18:05
* 18:01 18:15
* 18:10 18:35
* 18:36 18:50
% 18:40 18:05
* 18:50 19:05
* 19:01 19:16
® 19:10 19:35
* 19:36 19:50
] 19:40 20:05
» 19:50 20:05
* 20:01 20:15
#® 20:10 20:35
* 20:36 20:50
x 21:01 2115
% 21:10 21:35
F 22:02 22:17
2 23:07 23:22
2007HE3E 6B

BEHFJRNA 06-6371-0111
AP 0789-74-0600 SEEEIER 0799-22-3121

WENZ

078-912-0351

A G78-782-2043




2007/3/16

e - =8

~RREEE

=k /s AR

TIME TABLE FROM SHINKOBE STATION TO {VIA SANNOMIYA STATION ) YUMEBUTAI BUS STOP

SEFENAOYIEDTER

(8RR FArR] B R0UE

[JR=EEER] ZFE/AADYIE

Fee -
254 R TAHL—2— JRAZDYIE JREEER ERE~ EERZA2 =T
e B (/S % FNTHS sERY ML
- 2:F * ‘ A - Q_E'J'J;?’I) (mg!‘l) q HeEe - (R R
84— ZF AT
SREBELETOBEELFIERMA Time and Fare to Awaji Yumebutai
EE P R
FARE ONE WAY TIME REQUIRED
HEFER ¥900 604  60min.
SHINKOBE STATION BUS STOP
JREZ/ER ¥900 454F 45min.
SANNOMIYA STATION BUS STOP
®E%E Time Table
e JR R R JR BT
HFAFR wp | =25 (nma)p FEs EHL ZUBER e HAFER
(%) (%) (&) (%) (#) (&)
SHINKOBE STATION SANNOMIYA STATION YUMEBUTAL YUMEBUTAL SANNOMIYA STATION SHINKOBE STATION
BUS STOP BUS STOP BUS STOP BUS STOP 8US STOP BUS STOP
DEP. DEP. ARR. DEP, ARR. ARR.
15 71:30 8:14 - 9:36 10:17 10:27
8:15 830 9:14 10:36 117 11:27
915 9:30 10:14 ~ 11:36 1217 12:27
10:15 1036 11:14 12:36 13:17 13:27
11:15 ~11:30 12:14 13:36 14:17 14:27
1215 12:30 13:14 14:36 15:17 15:27
13:15 13:30 14:.14 15:36 16:17 16:27
14:15 14:30 15:14 16:36 1717 17:27
15:156 15:30 16:14 | 17:36 1817 18:27
16:15 16:30 17:14 | 1836 19:17 19:27
17:15 17:30 18:14 19:36 20:17 20:27
18:15 18:30 19:14 20:36 2117 21:27
19:15 19:30 20:14 (200738 16 HNIE)
20:15 20:30 21:14
2135 21:50 22:34

(BE)BBERLFTTHYIIL—BARENZEALIEEONE(EERHEEL) L.

HFAF RN K17, 000 (FrEMMB0M) LRYET,

Taxi (from Shin—Kobe Station to Yumebutai ) :approx. 50 min. ¥17,000
( Expressway toll and Akashi Kaikyo Bridge toll are included.)

FEQHEE VA HONSHIKAIKYO BUS GO .

BEEHEFE Inquiry
T HZAJR/ VR WEST JAPAN RAILWAY CO. TEL 06—6466—5930

TEL 078—383—0100




ABREEE~DOREDCEN
ACCESS TO AWAJI YUMEBUTAI

(International Conference Center & The Westin Awaji Island)

¥ Get off at "Awaji Yumebutai Mae™ [ HEEZEEF 1 TEEBY (&L,

NisHAasH <]
GEN BN

AP~ USR8 607
P70 -1 SHIN-KOBE STATION ~YUMEBUTAIMAE BUS STOP 60min.

JRET#EF ER
JR SHIN-KOBE Stn.

‘:> ?Hﬁ%sm;\
---------- -~ /Ai-j
B AL O

-
.0
YmamEmEm LA R RERERE ERENERHE]

H/ A §%
City Bus

Shinkansen Ticket gale

e BN A RS SAATE

\ (1HEFEYEH) :

Bus stop for

Higashiura Bus Terminal
{Track# 1)

=)= = /2 ER~EE ]
Y T [ 7124 SANNOMIYA STATION ~YUMEBUTAIMAE BUS STOP 45min,

 EBAE
68 LD RAREY R
H Bus departure for airport

SHE5m 4572

H—bSAF—=Z/BR(2F)
“IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIﬁ-

Port Liner station {(2F)

NRAFFvby i~
(X b@FIF)

FAEEEAELERE LR LERENLE]

Ticket counter {1F)

L1
[

BUHNRRA—SFTILATE |
5ER Y1 5
(S F@F1F) 5
Bus stop for
Higashigra Eigs Terminal
. rack#5
' %f%wmﬁ: °F- { MINT Kabe 1§ ) i
Bus asrival from airport \ v




2007/3/16

KRR -—m~NREES ZHETAR - SEABAR  ora - tEERD)
TIME TABLE FROM OSAKA—AIRPORETEETO via SANNOMIYA STATION) YUMEBUTAI BUS STOP

RALEEINA TR
WAL AEES~= ¥ 409 BiE¥1,020 TEAA (AME) = Z~REENs 459 KE¥900
OSAKA AIRPORT~SANNOMITA 40min,  FARE ONE WAYX1, 020 SANNOMIYA~YUMEBUTA| BUS STOP 45min. FARE ONE WAY¥ 000
RERRH JREJER JRE/ER KRR
» EA ‘ = :> WORIN w wes s H wWosn [>
H—EF N ~z Edrrt ‘ K A2LA i B
ot 17 W mma | | Ema T arx | Yeaaasg | sean
soue | mows | | 25Eas BEL BE) gy RIS Y 1
GSAKA OSAKA
MRPORT 405y SANNOMIYA STATION 454 YUMEBUTAI YUMEBUTAI 454 SANNOMIYA STATION 404 AIRPORT
¥1, 020 BUS STOP ¥900 BUS STOP BUS STOP ¥900 BUS STOP ¥1.020
DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR, DEP. ARR.
7:30 g8:14 9:36 10:17 10:25 11:05
8:30 9:14 10:36 11:17 11:30 12:10

8:15 8:20 9:00 9:30 10:14 11:36 12:17 12:25 13:05
9:30  9:3%5 10:15 10:30 11:14 12:36 13:17 13:45 14:25
10:15  10:20 11:00 11:30 12:14 13:36 14:17 14:45 15:25
11:36  11:35 12:15 12:30 13:14 14:36 15:17 15:40 16:20
12:16  12:20 13:00 13:30 14:14 15:36 16:17 16:35 17:15
13:15 13:20 14:00 14:30 1514 16:36 17:17 17:25 18:05
14:15  14:20 15:00 15:30 16:14 17:36 18:17 18:35 19:15
1b:15 15120 16:00 16:30 17:14 18:36 19:17 19:25 20:05
16:35 16:40 17:20 17:30 18:14 19:36 20:17

17:20 17:25 18:05 18:30 19:14 20:36 21:17

18:30 18:35 19:15 19:30 20:14

19:25 19:30 20:10 20:30 21:14

20:45  20:50 21:30 21:50 2234

($2) AFETEHI S SBBREETREZ 7Y — (5AR) =ERLEESORIEE.
#1264, 0000 (BEHSEIL) LLWFEd, XLABERRERNS QRELVET,
Taxi (from Osaka Airport to Yumebutai) : approx. 50min., ¥24,000

(Expressway toll and Akashi Kaikyo Bridge toll are included.)

BRI EE AR NN T EAhABE AHYET 0T, ST TCRRMSCERSMUALE TEN

<EBETIA> <AWE (SE-BMaN) >
AIEEHREM  TELOG-6844-1124 HEAJRIA TEL0B-6371-011%
WEST JAPAN RAILWAY €O,
AR /SR TELOG-6416-1351 EMERIR TEL0799-74-0600

HONSHIKAIXYOBUS CO.




2007/3/16

EAEEEE~CE~RRENS DRET/ R BERAZABUER (FE-iERzA)
TIME TABLE FROM KANSAI-AIRPORT 10 (via SANNOMIYA STATION) YUMEBUTAI BUS STOP

WEBNAALEEAATHII0N
WENZ (AEEREE~T F 659 Bil¥ 1,800 MENR TARE) [E B~HRENS 458 KHE¥000
KANSA] AIRPORT~~SANNOMIYA 65min.  FARE ONE WAY¥1, 80O SANNOMIYA~~YUMEBUTAL BUS STOP 45min, FARE ONE WAY %800
R JRE/ER JRZ/ER e gk
wOmN . o EO®AN
e -. e R ‘ [:) ‘
mnzs&ua@‘ E:) f&%ﬁ Ens =331 .ﬂ;xr;{; f;ff—ﬂ mm;;dsgﬂ-»z
zxn| .| A WEL | AR
FAy g NKAE NAE
KIX §57 SANNOMIYA STATION 455 YUMEBUTAI YUMEBUTAI 455>  SANNOMIYA STATION 655 Kix
¥1.600  BUS STOP ¥000 BUS STOP BUS STOP ¥900 BUS STOD ¥i. 800
DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP. ARR.
7:30 8:14 g:36 10:17 10:40 11:45
7:10 8:15 8:30 g:14 10:36 11:17 11:40 12:45
8:15 $:20 9:30 10:14 11:36 12:17 12:40 13:45
3:00 i0:15 10:30 11:14 12:36 13:17 13:40 14:45
10:00 i1:15 11:30 12:14 13:36 14:17 14:40 15:55
11:00 t12:15 12:30 13:14 1436 15:17 15:30 16:35
12:00 13:15 13:30 14:14 15:36 16:17 16:30 17:35
13:00 14:15 14:30 15:14 16:36 17:17 17:40 18:45
14:10 15:15 15:30 16:14 17:36 18:17 18:40 19:45
15:10 16:15 16:30 17:14 18:36 19:17 19:40 20:45
16:10 17:15 17:30 18:14 19:36 20:17 20:40 21:45
16:55 18:00 18:30 19:14 20:36 21:17 21:30 22:35
18:15 19:20 19:30 20:14 (20074E3B 16 B L IE)
19:05 20:10 20:30 21:14
20:35 21:40 21:50 22:34

(&#) MEEEEENSUBBERLETTEE4 7y — (5AR) 2@HLEESOHSE.
#9935, 0003 (BEHEESE) LUV, TLHEEHEHCORELYET,
Taxi (from KIX to Yumebutai) : approx. 90min.. ¥35.000

{Expressway toll and Akashi Kaikyo Bridge toll are included.)

PR BT B I EE LRSS HFHYETOT, ABTBRBFEEBELASbE TN,

<REHTIA> <AKBRE (ZTE-EmAN) >
BIEEHTAR TELOT24-61-1374 EHAJ R/ TELOG-6371-0111
fittp://wawkata.cojp WEST JAPAN RALLWAY CO.
FRMRAE/SA  TELOG-6416-1351 ATUHRIR TELG793-74-0600
HONSH1 KAKYOBUS CO.
B AERA/ 7 71 M BA

TEL 0724 -55-2500




2003/715

REEERZEE~FHILC. UAY Y NARZR

(WH.C~BRE: 57> -1073)

KANSAI AIRPORT - HIGASHIURA 1.C. ~ Limousine Bus Timetable ~

[MEEERT:E (1 FRERESHED YLY L AR2BRVIE) ~XRIC 1RR35T]
ER KiE ¥2500./ @& ¥4200
Boarding Place: KIX Passenger Terminal 1F Limousine Bus Stop #2

KIX-HIGASHIURA L.C.

[%#1.C.~ Wiy
HIGASHIURA I.C.~YUMEBUTAI

1h35min. (One Way) FARE: One Way ¥2.500 / R/T ¥4,200

S99 =T 105 $1¥1.600]

TAXI:approx.10min.. ¥1,600 {One Way)

NEEETES,S EFH (EXRAH) (EBL. ZEFH3BEFHLLTLRETEET,

From Kansai International Airport

XEBICHARAETTHERELES, 0L - EBFUCEEL,

nz%?t| Mﬁxﬁiﬁ*g HIGASﬁmeEARR. ggﬁfifgg.& BUNTRITAT 1 S RTNRBRORAN
= B:a5  10:10 | Al ounmae e
o 1010 11:4s IZEIRSR AR fopeeenoens
BE 11:10 12:45
@ 14510 15:45 [t el o ol e .o
bl 15:10 16:45 The neargs?tep:lgl?ct:i?e’i‘;}agzéﬁﬁgﬁnogagn?a_diﬁ;ryl(za}kan which has an
= 16:10 17345 |oanae cotmad ol Lo o o e Buing onsur i s you
- 17:10 18:45 You need ¥10 or ¥100 coins to use the phone,
1) 18:10 19:45
B 19:10 20:45 MEEREESE: B30
Lt 20:20 21:55 For Xansai International Airport
"7‘22&1 HIGASTEARA (0. DEP, i .
13 6:15 7:50
ms 7:15 8:50
KR S E 8:15 9:50
S700e 34 2868, 079062-1816 m  9:15 10:50
R R Brog-ra-1121 a8 10:35 12:10
*a8 12:35 14:10
Wforams bound for Kansai =g 14:15 15:50
?::e\rv\gtii?!n.ﬁ'la??gmd 0799-72-1121 il 15:35 17:10
nE 16:35 18:10
LT ] 20:35 22:10

(&%) PEEREEL SHBRERSETHRE27Y~ (5A
#3535, 0001 (BEHEESE) tLVUEY. FLHERER

i g

Taxi (from KIX to Yumebutai) : approx. 90min., ¥35.000
{Expressway toll and Akashi Kaikyo Bridge toll are included.)

RELVETREPETEABESFPYETOT. BRTEERSEESHALSHE T,

HREITEH
AP0 EpEaEsaX 0799—74-0600
g EEsA 06—6643—1007

B #mR/AR 088—622—1826
BATE : PAPETeEAT M 0724611374

BERAERR/ 771 MRE
TEL 0724 -55-2500




TYNIINA sng

JH40d
LHOd IV TYNOILYNYILNI IYSNYX HOd

dOlS snd INISNOWIT
(BFEEAYNAGT N2 HEEHEREE)

NOILVINNOINI
dOlS SNA™'J’1 VINIHSVYOIH
ME2QS) YN OTHE

THAIHSYOIH  olomns
AU£= i 3

-ujuigl -xoddde _
d0lS SNg 071 VHNIHSYOIH~IVINGIANA . N Oﬂg
WO YRR ERE viNGINNA —
_irvymy
SHEEHY o
VANIHSVOIH

o X |::14--1

1HMOd VAVMI §EZ

290149 OAMIVI IHSYIHV
SR & DV H

xm  <— Y U dOlS SNg "'l VUNIHSVYOIH
‘UAVSO‘'ITON @Y ENAYA e

F gz (=] Bd R
c MY




	無題

